
Counselling
Therapeutic Counselling

Please be advised that this course is now full.  We are still taking
applications however they will be placed on a waiting list and
applicants will be contacted for interview if a place becomes available.

When does this start
and end?

What are the entry
requirements?

Need more
information?

13 September 2024 - 12
June 2026

As a prerequisite for
admission to the
Diploma course learners
must possess a Level 3
Certificate or Level 3
Diploma in in
Counselling Skills.

You can find out more
about Northern College
and the courses on offer
by calling us on 01226
776000 or emailing us
courses@northern.ac.uk

Course description

Central to this journey is a 100-hour supervised practicum, offering real-world experience
under the guidance of seasoned professionals. You will need to ensure you have your
placement organised prior to the start of the course in September with a view to commencing
it November or December time.

Students considering this program should understand that it involves a deeply experiential
learning process, supplemented by self-awareness exercises. Such activities are intensive and
require a high level of personal engagement and interaction with fellow learners. Prospective
students will be informed about the nature of these requirements either through an interview
or a pre-course meeting, ensuring clarity on the personal investment and the introspective
nature of the course.



This course is part-time over 2 years.

Subject to approval

Session dates are for year 1

What can this course lead to?

There is potential for this qualification to help learners looking for employment in a particular
variety of settings e.g. GP practices and voluntary and statutory organisations.

Want to learn more?

You can find out more about Northern College and the courses on offer at one of our Open
Events [https://www.northern.ac.uk/open-events/]

Location

On-site

Course fees and funding support

The tuition fee for this course is £2,225.  The cost of this course can be covered by applying
for an Advanced Learner Loan. Further details and eligibility can be found at:  
www.gov.uk/advanced-learner-loan/overview [https://www.gov.uk/advanced-learner-loan] 

Alternatively, students can self-fund by paying the full amount at enrolment or setting up an
instalment plan.

Course session dates

Session dates for 13 September 2024 - 12 June 2026

Friday 13 Sep 2024 to Sunday 15 Sep 2024
Thursday 26 Sep 2024 to Friday 27 Sep 2024
Friday 11 Oct 2024 to Sunday 13 Oct 2024
Friday 15 Nov 2024 to Sunday 17 Nov 2024
Thursday 28 Nov 2024 to Friday 29 Nov 2024
Friday 06 Dec 2024 to Sunday 08 Dec 2024
Thursday 09 Jan 2025 to Friday 10 Jan 2025
Friday 28 Feb 2025 to Sunday 02 Mar 2025
Friday 25 Apr 2025 to Sunday 27 Apr 2025



Friday 16 May 2025 to Sunday 18 May 2025
Thursday 05 Jun 2025 to Friday 06 Jun 2025

Course fees and funding support

FREE*

If you are not eligible, the cost of the course is £2,225.00. If you choose to stay residentially,
and you are not eligible via the residential funding assessment, there will be an additional fee
to pay. The vast majority of students are eligible to study and stay residentially for free and we
will confirm when you apply.
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